
COMMUNITY ACTING NOW 
(CAN)

AFRICAN DRUM CIRCLE & KWANZAA PRACTICE
S C H E D U L E

DATE DAY AFRICAN DRUM KWANZAA LOCATION
10/26/10 Tuesday 7pm-9pm Roselle Community Center

1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

11/06/10 Saturday 10am-12pm 12pm-2pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

11/16/10 Tuesday 7pm-9pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

11/20/10 Saturday 10am-12pm 12pm-2pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

11/30/10 Tueday 12pm-2pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

12/04/10 Saturday 10am-12pm 12pm-2pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

12/11/10 Saturday 10am-12pm 12pm-2pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

12/14/10 Tuesday 7pm-9pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

12/18/10 Saturday 10am-12pm 12pm-2pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

12/21/10 Tuesday 7pm-9pm Roselle Community Center
1268 Shaffer Ave., Roselle, NJ

12/28/10 Tuesday KWANZAA CELEBRATION KWANZAA CELEBRATION

10/23/10


